

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details

300-						
000-	2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Eme	rgency Or	rdinance		Status:	Passed	
4/22	/2022			In control:	City Council	
5/23	/2022			Final action:	5/23/2022	
5/23	/2022			Enactment #:		
5/25	/2022					
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to exercise the first option to renew Contract No. RC 2021-101 with Lake Erie Electric, Inc. for the requirements of labor and materials necessary to repair and maintain decorative and special lighting on City bridges and the Wyland Whale Mural Park, for the Division of Cleveland Public Power, Department of Public Utilities.						
Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request						
1. 390-2022-Exercise option to renew K w Lake Erie Electric for lighting, PU, 2. 390-2022 Exec. Summary -RL for OTR_Decorative#2021-101						
Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
	City Cour	noil				
1	City Cou	Incli		app	proved	Pass
	4/22/ 5/23/ 5/25/ AN E to re mate Wyla Briar	4/22/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 5/25/2022 AN EMERGEN to renew Conti materials nece Wyland Whale Brian Kazy, Bl 1. 390-2022-E Summary -RL	5/23/2022 5/23/2022 5/25/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDII to renew Contract No. RC materials necessary to re Wyland Whale Mural Par Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Grit 1. 390-2022-Exercise opt Summary -RL for OTR_D	4/22/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 5/25/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC to renew Contract No. RC 2021 materials necessary to repair at Wyland Whale Mural Park, for t Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By 1. 390-2022-Exercise option to Summary -RL for OTR_Decora	4/22/2022 In control:   5/23/2022 Final action:   5/23/2022 Enactment #:   5/25/2022 Solution in the interval of th	4/22/2022 In control: City Council   5/23/2022 Final action: 5/23/2022   5/23/2022 Enactment #:   5/25/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to extor renew Contract No. RC 2021-101 with Lake Erie Electric, Inc. for the requirer materials necessary to repair and maintain decorative and special lighting on Citwyland Whale Mural Park, for the Division of Cleveland Public Power, Departmental Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request   1. 390-2022-Exercise option to renew K w Lake Erie Electric for lighting, PU, 2. Summary -RL for OTR_Decorative#2021-101